
Christmas Events and Dates...
Christmas Fayre: Friday 17th November @3pm

School Photographs: Wednesday 22nd November

Key Stage 2 Grandparents concert: Thursday 7th December @9.45am

Foundation Phase Grandparents concert: Friday 8th December @9.45am

Foundation Phase Afternoon Concert: Monday 11th December @1.45pm

Foundation Phase Evening Concert: Tuesday 12th December @5pm

Key Stage 2 Afternoon Concert: Wednesday 13th December @1.45pm

Key Stage 2 Evening Concert: Thursday 14th December @5pm

Dosbarth Glas/Gwyrdd/Melyn/Oren/Coch Pantomime: Friday 15th December @9am

Dosbarth Pinc/Porffor Cefyn Mably Trip: Tuesday 19th December @9am

Whole School Christmas Dinner (Christmas Jumpers): Wednesday 20th December

Whole School Christmas Party (Party Clothes/Xmas jumpers): Thursday 21st December 

 


